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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo
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Inscrigao

21884
21794
21845
21882
21759
21863
21837
21848
21807
21843
21881
21866
21871
21838
21904
21853
21886
21873
21887
21862
21909
21902
21888
21885
21917
21869
21923
21841
21844
21906
21883
21806
21803
21769

21797

Nome

ADAMO DE FIGUEIREDO NOGUEIRA MESQUITA

ANA LUIZA BEZERRA DA COSTA SARAIVA

ANTONIA ADNNA GUEDES DE LIMA

PAULO CESAR BAHIA DE AGUIAR

BENEDITO ALEX MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

CAMILA DA SILVA PEREIRA

CAROLINA SILVA CASTELO BRANCO

CLAUDIANA VIANA GODOY

DJAILSON RICARDO MALHEIRO

EDUARDO QUEIROZ DE LIMA

FRANCICELIO MENDONGA DA SILVA

PAULO ROCHA AGUIAR JUNIOR

FABIANO LUCAS DA SILVA FREITAS

IVNA CAROLINNE BEZERRA MACHADO

IVAMAURO AILTON DE SOUSA SILVA

JOAO PAULO SILVA DOS SANTOS

JOAO PAULO SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS

KARLA MONISE DE SOUZA SILVA

MARIA TACIANNE LIMA ARAUJO

LUCAS BEZERRA GONDIM

LUCAS PEREIRA SOARES

NIVALDA BATISTA SANTOS

MARCIA MARIA LEAL DE MEDEIROS

MARIA ELINALDA RIBEIRO COSTA

NAIR JULIA ANDRADE DE ABREU

RAUL CARNEIRO GOMES

SARAH GONCALVES RODRIGUES BEZERRA

OSVAIR BRANDAO MUSSATO

SIDINEYDE SOARES DE LIMA COSTA

SILVANA DE SOUSA SILVA

THALITA NATASHA FERREIRA DAMASCENO

JUSCELINO GOMES LIMA

MARIA ROSANA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

ABRAAO MARTINS TERCEIRO

ACCYOLLI RODRIGUES PINTO DE SOUSA



No. Inscricdo Nome

36 21790 BIANCA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES

37 21800 GLEYDSON DE FREITAS SILVA

38 21798 IVO LUIS OLIVEIRA SILVA

39 21779 JUDSON JORGE DA SILVA

40 21799 LUCAS LOPES BARRETO

41 21802 MARIA DAS GRAGAS MEDEIROS BORGES

42 21793 MARIA DO SOCORRO PEREIRA DIOGENES

43 21765 MARIANA CORREIA AQUINO

44 21770 OTAVIO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA BARRA
45 21787 PAULO NICHOLAS MESQUITA LOBO

46 21791 THATIANE MARIA SOUZA DE ARAUJO

47 21773 WELLINGTON ROMAO OLIVEIRA

48 21754 YATA ANDERSON GONZAGA MASULLO

49 21833 JOSE WELLINGTON LUCIO SOARES

50 21817 MARIA ALCILENE MORAIS

51 21832 PAULA ALVES TOMAZ

52 21829 ANTONIA VANESSA SILVA FREIRE MORAES XIMENES
53 21830 CLAUDIA REGINA TAVARES DO NASCIMENTO
54 21823 FRANCISCO KENNEDY LEITE FELIX

55 21782 RONEIDE DOS SANTOS SOUSA





